Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.25
1:07.57
1:11.62
1:13.80
1:16.23
1:32.36
1:32.54
1:39.14
1:39.15
1:41.44

1:42.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.25
1:07.57
1:11.62
1:13.80
1:16.23
1:32.54
1:32.36
1:42.76
1:39.15
1:39.14

1:41.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411

151
151
122
122
114

110

WA Pts

411
387

151
151
110
122
122
114

Round

I I I I I T

I T T I

Round

I I T I T

I I T I T

Date

04/11/23
15/10/23
16/10/22
24/05/22
15/05/22
02/03/19
23/06/19
17/06/18
07/10/18
13/05/18
11/11/18

Date

04/11/23
15/10/23
16/10/22
24/05/22
15/05/22
23/06/19
02/03/19
111118
07/10/18
17/06/18
13/05/18

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022
Darlington ASC May Club Gala

Wear Valley ASC

Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet
Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022
Darlington ASC May Club Gala

Wear Valley ASC

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Scarborough
Scarborough
Darlington
Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland

Venue
Sheffield
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Scarborough
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Scarborough

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 2
Darlington 2
Darlington 2
Darlington 4
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 2
Darlington 2
Darlington 2
Darlington 4
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



