Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.25	411	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Darlington	2
1:07.57	387	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Darlington	2
1:11.62	325	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Darlington	2
1:13.80	297	Н	24/05/22	Darlington ASC May Club Gala	Darlington	Darlington	4
1:16.23	270	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
1:32.36	151	Н	02/03/19	Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet	Stanley	Darlington	3
1:32.54	151		23/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
1:39.14	122	Н	17/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
1:39.15	122	Н	07/10/18	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Darlington	3
1:41.44	114	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
1:42.76	110	Н	11/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.25	411	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Darlington	2
1:07.57	387	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Darlington	2
1:11.62	325	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Darlington	2
1:13.80	297	Н	24/05/22	Darlington ASC May Club Gala	Darlington	Darlington	4
1:16.23	270	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
1:32.54	151		23/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
1:32.36	151	Н	02/03/19	Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet	Stanley	Darlington	3
1:42.76	110	Н	11/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
1:39.15	122	Н	07/10/18	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Darlington	3
1:39.14	122	Н	17/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
1:41.44	114	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3